
BDD DIVERSION SEPTEMBER 2022

RW Meter RW Meter RW Meter Return Meter Return Meter
CC004816000 CC004916000 CC004A16000 CC000A16000 CC000A16000
15FIT21001 15FIT21002 15FIT21003 15FIT33000 15FIT33000

2022 (MG) (MG) (MG) (MG) (MG) (ac-ft) (MG) (ac-ft) (MG)

9/1/2022 7821.028 7744.099 7626.874 437.299 0.494 1.5160283 1253.466 3846.7408 0.005
9/2/2022 7821.028 7744.099 7626.874 437.299 0 0 1253.466 3846.7408 0
9/3/2022 7821.028 7746.721 7626.874 437.331 2.59 7.9484077 1256.056 3854.6893 0.032
9/4/2022 7821.028 7746.721 7629.886 437.364 2.979 9.1422033 1259.035 3863.8315 0.033
9/5/2022 7822.69 7747.21 7629.886 437.385 2.13 6.5367214 1261.165 3870.3682 0.021
9/6/2022 7826.781 7747.21 7629.886 437.428 4.048 12.42284 1265.213 3882.791 0.043
9/7/2022 7826.781 7752.042 7629.886 437.475 4.785 14.684606 1269.998 3897.4756 0.047
9/8/2022 7828.628 7754.449 7631.142 437.551 5.434 16.676312 1275.432 3914.1519 0.076
9/9/2022 7831.205 7755.824 7633.884 437.62 6.625 20.331352 1282.057 3934.4833 0.069

9/10/2022 7831.205 7762.021 7633.884 437.686 6.131 18.815323 1288.188 3953.2986 0.066
9/11/2022 7831.205 7762.453 7638.547 437.746 5.035 15.451827 1293.223 3968.7504 0.06
9/12/2022 7831.897 7762.453 7640.552 437.774 2.669 8.1908495 1295.892 3976.9413 0.028
9/13/2022 7837.671 7762.453 7640.552 437.838 5.71 17.523324 1301.602 3994.4646 0.064
9/14/2022 7841.752 7762.453 7641.014 437.89 4.491 13.782355 1306.093 4008.247 0.052
9/15/2022 7841.752 7762.453 7643.734 437.919 2.691 8.2583649 1308.784 4016.5053 0.029
9/16/2022 7841.752 7762.453 7645.373 437.936 1.622 4.9777287 1310.406 4021.4831 0.017
9/17/2022 7841.752 7764.15 7652.138 438.025 8.373 25.69576 1318.779 4047.1788 0.089
9/18/2022 7841.752 7770.142 7652.138 438.079 5.938 18.223029 1324.717 4065.4018 0.054
9/19/2022 7843.416 7774.396 7652.138 438.139 5.858 17.977518 1330.575 4083.3794 0.06
9/20/2022 7849.702 7774.396 7652.138 438.215 6.21 19.057765 1336.785 4102.4371 0.076
9/21/2022 7855.323 7774.396 7652.138 438.334 5.502 16.884996 1342.287 4119.3221 0.119
9/22/2022 7859.458 7774.396 7653.921 438.399 5.853 17.962174 1348.14 4137.2843 0.065
9/23/2022 7859.458 7774.396 7658.258 438.449 4.287 13.156303 1352.427 4150.4406 0.05
9/24/2022 7859.458 7774.396 7662.239 438.49 3.94 12.0914 1356.367 4162.532 0.041
9/25/2022 7859.458 7776.51 7663.621 438.527 3.459 10.615267 1359.826 4173.1473 0.037
9/26/2022 7859.458 7782.378 7665.75 438.606 7.918 24.299418 1367.744 4197.4467 0.079
9/27/2022 7859.458 7788.355 7665.75 438.664 5.919 18.16472 1373.663 4215.6114 0.058
9/28/2022 7859.458 7794.363 7665.75 438.721 5.951 18.262924 1379.614 4233.8743 0.057
9/29/2022 7859.458 7799.415 7665.75 438.761 5.012 15.381243 1384.626 4249.2556 0.04
9/30/2022 7859.458 7804.658 7665.75 438.804 5.2 15.958193 1389.826 4265.2138 0.043
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